ESB
markadslevfis-
numer

EU/1/20/1425/001
EU/1/20/1425/002
EU/1/20/1425/003
EU/1/20/1425/004
EU/1/20/1425/005
EU/1/20/1425/006
EU/1/20/1425/007
EU/1/20/1425/008
EU/1/20/1425/009

EU/1/20/1425/010

EU/1/20/1425/011

(Sénheiti

Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo

Nilemdo

Nilemdo

Styrkleiki

180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg

180 mg

180 mg

Lyfjaform

Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhtdud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla

Filmuhtdud tafla

Ikomuleid

Til inntdéku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku

Til inntdku

Til inntdéku
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Innri umbudir

bpynna (PVC/al)
pynna (PVC/al)
pynna (PVC/al)
bpynna (PVC/al)
pynna (PVC/al)
bpynna (PVC/al)
pynna (PVC/al)
bpynna (PVC/al)
bpynna (PVC/al)

bpynna (PVC/al)

bpynna (PVC/al)

Pakkningasteerd

10 toflur

28 toflur

30 toflur

90 toflur

98 toflur

100 toflur

14 toflur

84 toflur

10x1 tafla
(stakskammta)
50x1 tafla
(stakskammta)
100x1 tafla
(stakskammta)



